Clapham
www.aldlighƟngsoluƟons.co.uk T: 01323 729337 E: sales@aldlighƟngsoluƟons.co.uk
APPLICATIONS CONSTRUCTION TECHNICAL DETAILS
DIMENSIONS
9w L1 - 400mm L2 - 110mm H - 81mm
16w L1 - 400mm L2 - 110mm H - 81mm
24w L1 - 400mm L2 - 110mm H - 81mm
- RecepƟons
- Corridors
- Bedrooms
- Offices
- Steel fabricated body
- Opal homogenous diffuser
- verƟcal or horizontal mounƟng
- Various WaƩages
- CRI>80
- CCT OpƟons 3000K, 4000K
- BidirecƟonal light output
 L1
H
L2
IP44
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
CLA/9/4K/WH CLAPHAM 9W 775LM 4000K WHITE
CLA/16/4K/WH CLAPHAM 16W 1475LM 4000K WHITE
CLA/24/4K/WH CLAPHAM 24W 2075LM 4000K WHITE
OPTIONS DESCRIPTION
/BK RAL9005 POWDER COATED BLACK
/PCV PRODUCT COLOUR VARIATION
Ordering Format:   Product Code / OpƟon
Example: CLA/9/4K/WH/BK